Product
Code
Product
Capacity
Product
Colour
Diameter
Rim
(mm)
Diameter
Base
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weights &
Measures
Tested
REVRPC08 8oz / 235mL Clear ø78 ø53.0 80.5  No
REVRPC10 10oz / 295mL Clear ø78 ø50.5  102.5 No
REVRPC12 12oz / 420mL Clear ø92 ø60.2  105.5 No
REVRPC425 425mL Clear ø92 ø56.5  112.0 Yes
REVRPC16 16oz / 540mL Clear ø98 ø63.0  118.5 No
REVRPC20 20oz / 585mL Clear ø98 ø58.5 136.5 No
REVRPDL08/10NH Fits 8-10oz Clear ø78 N/A  37.0 No
REVRPDL08/10 Fits 8-10oz Clear ø78 N/A  37.0 No
REVRPDL12 Fits 12oz/425mL Clear ø92 N/A  45.0 No
REVRPDL16/20 Fits 16-20oz Clear ø98 N/A  46.0 No
REVRPFL08/10 Fits 8-10oz Clear ø78 N/A  7.5 No
REVRPFL12 Fits 12oz/425mL Clear ø92 N/A  10.0 No
REVRPFL16/20 Fits 16-20oz Clear ø98 N/A  10.0 No
REVRPSL16/20 Fits 16-20oz Clear ø98 N/A 22.8 No
Type: Disposable Cold Cups & Lids
Brand: Revive
Material: Recycled Polyethylene Terephthalate (rPET), min. 30% recycled content
Colour: Clear